22275243
22284275
22284930
22280562
22266994
22267268
22283984
22278069
22270064
22284125
22280092
22286161
22286162
22286163
22284276
08283376
19279033
15275033
04274113
16270671
13286590
03114096
03113723

ABERLOUR

ALDER EXPRESS
DEE4 KASTANIA
GOLD TRADER
'WECO HOLLI

H MERCURY
DELICAY Xl
SVITZER RIVAS
USCGC PABLO VALENT
INSPIRATION POINT
KNOT REFINED
MEGA 16

MEGA 17

MEGA 18
PONTOON B20
ASIATIC PRIDE
SEACOR AMAZON
TROMS HERA

FPSO CARIOCA MV30
GARA GARAYEV
ENA FUTURE

ANNA ROSE

RCM 225

Oil Carrier

Oil Carrier

Oil Carrier

Oil Carrier

Bulk Carrier

Container Carrier

Tug

Tug

High Speed Craft

Barge

Barge

Barge

Barge

Barge

Barge

Container Carrier
Offshore Support Vessel
Offshore Support Vessel
Ship Type Unit

High Speed Craft
Offshore Support Vessel
Tug

Tank Barge

Double Hull Oil and Chemical Carrier

Double Hull Oil and Chemical Carrier

Double Hull Oil and Chemical Carrier

Double Hull Oil and Chemical Carrier

Bulk Carrier

Container Carrier

Tug and Fire Fighting Vessel

Towing Vessel and Fire Fighting Vessel Class 1
High Speed Navy Craft

Bulk Cargo Barge

Bulk Cargo Barge

Bulk Cargo Barge

Bulk Cargo Barge

Pontoon Barge

Container Carrier

Supply and Fire Fighting Vessel

Offshore Support and Fire Fighting Vessel
Floating Production, Storage and Offloading Vessel (FPSO)
Crew Boat

Offshore Support Vessel

Tugboat

Double Hull Oil Tank Barge

24,576
29,472
29,476
22,635
34,516
18,848

338
312
358
3,564
10177
1,179
1,179
1,179
93
9,610
4,125
3,564
167,117
816
5418
687
8,799

34797.600
49832.100
49999.000
33000.000
61275.000
24468.100
100.000
100.000
82.000
100.000
17330.854
2221.350
2221.350
2221.880
121193
12791.130
4525.300
4128.200
256998.474
160.000
4371.000
696.968
15998.185

Newly Classed Vessels May 2022

Unrestricted ,Oil Carrier,*ACCU, *AMS,Circle E,CPS,*A1,Chemical Carrier,ESP

CSR, AB-CM,CPS,Circle E,*ACCU,ESP,Chemical Carrier,0il Carrier,*AMS,*A1, Unrestricted
Unrestricted ,ESP,Chemical Carrier,*A1,0il Carrier,* AMS,*ACCU,Circle E,CPS,CSR, AB-CM
ESP,*AMS,Circle E,*A1,0il Carrier,Chemical Carrier,*ACCU,CPS,CSR, AB-CM

CSR, AB-CM,ESP,Bulk Carrier,*ACCU,Circle E,BC-A (Holds 2 and 4 may be empty),CPS,*A1,*AMS, Unrestricted
Unrestricted ,SHCM,SH,*AMS, Container Carrier,*A1,*ACCU,Circle E

Unrestricted ,*AMS, Towing Vessel,*A1,FFV 1,*ABCU

*AMS,*ABCU,FFV 1,*A1,Towing Vessel

*A1,*ABCU,Circle E,*AMS,HSC Naval Craft, Unrestricted

Unrestricted ,Barge,*Al

Unrestricted ,Barge,*Al

Barge,*A1, River

Barge,*Al, River

*Al,Barge, River

Harbor ,*A1,Barge

Unrestricted ,ACCU,AMS,Container Carrier, Al

ACCU,AMS,A1,0ffshore Support Vessel (FFV 1, Supply-HNLS),DPS-2

/ACCU,Offshore Support Vessel (FFV 1, OSR-C1),Circle E with bracketed R,AMS,A1,DPS-2
Unrestricted ,Floating Production, Storage and Offloading System (Ship-Type) Cl Sepia Field Offshore Brazil RFL 21, 2041,A1
DPS-2,AMS,HSC Crewboat,A1,Coastal Service Less than 100 NM Coastwise

AMS,Offshore Support Vessel (Supply, TOW),0SR-C1,ACCU,A1

Unrestricted ,*A1,*AMS

*A1,0il Tank Barge, Unrestricted

FUJIAN MAWEI SHIPBUILDING LTD.
K SHIPBUILDING CO., LTD
HYUNDAI MIPO DOCKYARD CO., LTD.

NANTONG XIANGYU SHIPBUILDING & OFFSHORE ENGINEERING CO., LTD.

NANTONG COSCO KHI SHIP ENGINEERING CO., LTD.
JIANGSU YANGZI XINFU SHIPBUILDING CO., LTD

SANMAR DENIZCILIK MAKINA VE TICARET A.S.

SANMAR DENIZCILIK MAKINA VE TICARET A.S.

BOLLINGER SHIPYARDS LOCKPORT, L.L.C.

GUNDERSON MARINE, LLC

SENESCO MARINE, LLC

ESTALEIRO RIO MAGUARI S/A

ESTALEIRO RIO MAGUARI S/A

ESTALEIRO RIO MAGUARI S/A

MARINA TECHNOLOGY & CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD

DAE SUN SHIPBUILDING & ENGINEERING CO., LTD.

COSCO SHIPPING HEAVY INDUSTRY (GUANGDONG) CO., LTD.
VUNGTAU SHIPYARD CORPORATION

DAEWOO SHIPBUILDING & MARINE ENGINEERING CO. LTD
AUSTAL PHILIPPINES PTY LIMITED

WUCHANG SHIPBUILDING INDUSTRY CO., LTD

BOLLINGER SHIPYARDS LOCKPORT, L.L.C.

BOLLINGER GRETNA, L.L.C.

China, GUANTOU, 350501 LIANJIANG
Korea, Republic of, GYEONGSANGNAM-DO
Korea, Republic of, ULSAN

China, NANTONG

China, NANTONG

China

Turkey, ISTANBUL

Turkey, ISTANBUL

United States, LOCKPORT

United States, PORTLAND

United States, NORTH KINGSTOWN
Brazil

Brazil

Brazil

Singapore, SINGAPORE

Korea, Republic of, BUSAN

China, DONGGUAN,

Viet Nam, VUNGTAU

Korea, Republic of, SEOUL
Philippines, WCIP -SEZ BARANGAY ARPILI BALAMBAN
China, WUHAN

United States, LOCKPORT

United States, Harvey

BRIGHT ABERLOUR SHIPPING LIMITED

ALDER SHIPPING LIMITED

H4 KASTANIA SA

RATU SHIPPING CO., S.A.

OCEAN GREEN MARITIME PTE. LTD.

'YANGZE MERCURY SHIPPING PTE. LTD.
SANMAR DENIZCILIK MAKINA VE TICARET A.S.
CAUCEDO MARINE SERVICES

USCG PRO - FRC PROGRAM

CP MARINE LEASING, LLC

ASR

MEGA LOGISTICA SERVICOS PORTUARIOS LTDA
MEGA LOGISTICA SERVICOS PORTUARIOS LTDA
MEGA LOGISTICA SERVICOS PORTUARIOS LTDA
MARINA TECHNOLOGY & CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD
ASIATIC LLOYD MARITIME LLP

SEACOR MARINE LLC

TIDEWATER MARINE VESSELS, L.L.C.

SEPIA MV30 B.V.

CMS PSV SHIPPING LIMITED

EASTERN NAVIGATION PTE LTD.

ROSE CAY MARITIME

RCM 225 LLC

Marshall Islands

Hong Kong, WANCHAI
Liberia

Panama, PANAMA
Singapore

Singapore

Turkey, ISTANBUL
Dominican Republic, SANTO DOMINGO
USA, WASHINGTON
USA, Portland

USA, WEST PALM BEACH
Brazil, BELEM

Brazil, BELEM

Brazil, BELEM
Singapore, SINGAPORE
Singapore, SINGAPORE
USA, MORGAN CITY
USA, NEW ORLEANS
Netherlands, AMSTELVEEN
Cyprus, LIMASSOL
Singapore

USA, HOUSTON

USA, Greenwich

Republic of Liberia

Republic of the Marshall Islands
Republic of Liberia

Republic of Panama

Republic of Singapore

Republic of Liberia

Republic of Turkey

Saint Vincent and The Grenadines
United States of America
United States of America
United States of America
Federative Republic of Brazil
Federative Republic of Brazil
Federative Republic of Brazil
Unknown

Republic of Singapore

Republic of the Marshall Islands
Republic of Vanuatu

The Commonwealth of the Bahamas
Republic of Azerbaijan

Republic of Singapore

United States of America
United States of America



